
2025 Foster Care and Adoption Orientation Schedule

oaklandfamilyservices.org | 114 Orchard Lake Road, Pontiac, MI, 48341 | Phone: 248.858.7766 | Fax: 248.239.0487 |
Email: info@oaklandfamilyservices.com

ADOPTION ORIENTATIONS: 

Monday, January 13 
Monday, February 10 
Monday, March 10 
Monday, April 14 
Monday, May 12 
Monday, June 9 
Monday, July 14 
Monday, August 18 
Monday, September 8 
Monday, October 13 
Monday, November 10 
Monday, December 8

All orientations are held from 6-8 p.m. 

FOSTER CARE ORIENTATIONS: 

Wednesday, January 8 | 9-11:30 a.m. 
Wednesday, January 22 | 6-8:30 p.m.  
Wednesday, February 26 | 6-8:30 p.m.  
Wednesday, March 26 | 6-8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, April 23 | 6-8:30 p.m.  
Wednesday, May 28 | 6-8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 25 | 6-8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, July 23 | 6-8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, August 27 | 6-8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, September 24 | 6-8:30 p.m.  
Wednesday, October 22 | 6-8:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 26 | 6-8:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, December 17 | 6-8:30 p.m.

We offer morning or afternoon Foster
Care Orientations on an as-needed basis.
Please contact Teresa Spong to discuss

what works best for you.

You must register for all foster care or adoption orientations in advance with Teresa Spong (our
foster and adoptive home recruiter) at (248) 858-7766 ext. 1236. Please feel free to call with any

questions.

Will YOU be the one to make a difference in the life of a child? We hope so!
Come and find out more. We look forward to meeting you!


